
Enjoy fully covered organic dehydrated pineapple fully coated in your choice of... 

55% Chocolate sweetened with organic panela or coconut sugar
70% Chocolate sweetened with organic panela or coconut sugar
80% Chocolate sweetened with organic yacon syrup 

Organic Dehydrated Pineapple 
Covered In Chocolate

Order online via: +51 970435077 ventas@organicrainforest.comwww.organicrainforestsac.com

ORB413-55-CS-H5

ORB413-70-P-H5

ORB413-70-CS-H5

ORB413-80-YC-H5

ORB413-55-P-F5

ORB413-55-CS-F5 ORB413-70-CS-F5

ORB413-80-YC-F5

Fully Covered Half Covered Plain Fruit 

Panela (Cane Sugar)

Coconut Sugar

Yacon Syrup

Sweetener 

55% 70% 80%

Fully Half Fully Half HalfFully

$ 16.35  $ 18.85

$ 19.50$ 17.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A

$ 16.85

$ 17.45 $ 19.95

$ 19.35

$ 21.10  $ 21.85

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

ORB413-55-P-H5

% of Chocolate Available

ORB413-70-P-F5

Component

Energy

Carbohydrates

Sugars

Dietary Fiber

Sat Fat

Fat

Protein

Pineapple Dehydrated 
Coconut Sugar 55%

Pineapple Dehydrated 
Coconut Sugar 70%

Pineapple Dehydrated 
Panela 55%

Pineapple Dehydrated 
Panela 70%

Product Packaged 15 kg Per Box 
Currency: USD $ 
Box Dimensions: 28.5 x 49 x 31cm 
# of Boxes per Pallet: 48
720 kg per Pallet
18 Month Shelf Life 

428

8.05

11.605

14.8

5.03

29.45

44.35

358.12

8.5

12.134

21.853

6.02

21.72

47.695

534.675

27.7

51.025

14.725

9.87

26.1

8.02

455.35

21.77

12.3

7.755

20.55

6.6

47.7

NUTRITIONAL VALUE 
Serving Size 100 gr




