Organic Dehydrated Pineapple Covered In Chocolate



Enjoy fully covered organic dehydrated pineapple fully coated in your choice of...

55% Chocolate sweetened with organic panela or coconut sugar

70% Chocolate sweetened with organic panela or coconut sugar

80% Chocolate sweetened with organic yacon syrup

Fully Covered







Plain Fruit



% of Chocolate Available		55%		70%		80%	
	<u>Sweetener</u>	Fully	Half	Fully	Half	Fully	Half
	Panela (Cane Sugar)	\$ 16.35 ORB413-55-P-F5	\$ 18.85 ORB413-55-P-H5	\$ 16.85 ORB413-70-P-F5	\$ 19.35 ORB413-70-P-H5	N/A	N/A
	Coconut Sugar	\$ 17.00 ORB413-55-CS-F5	\$ 19.50 ORB413-55-CS-H5	\$ 17.45 ORB413-70-CS-F5	\$ 19.95 ORB413-70-CS-H5	N/A	N/A
	Yacon Syrup	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$ 21.10 ORB413-80-YC-F5	\$ 21.85 ORB413-80-YC-H5

NUTRITIONAL VALUE

Serving Size 100 gr

		0 0		
Component	Pineapple Dehydrated Coconut Sugar 55%	Pineapple Dehydrated Coconut Sugar 70%	Pineapple Dehydrated Panela 55%	Pineapple Dehydrated Panela 70%
Energy	428	358.12	534.675	455.35
Carbohydrates	29.45	21.72	27.7	21.77
Sugars	44.35	47.695	51.025	47.7
Dietary Fiber	8.05	8.5	14.725	12.3
Sat Fat	11.605	12.134	9.87	7.755
Fat	14.8	21.853	26.1	20.55
Protein	5.03	6.02	8.02	6.6

















Product Packaged 15 kg Per Box Currency: USD \$ Box Dimensions: 28.5 x 49 x 31cm # of Boxes per Pallet: 48 720 kg per Pallet 18 Month Shelf Life

